
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.96
2 2 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.18
3 6 CORTI Elena 1992 ITA Team Insubrika asd 28.30
4 5 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 28.40
5 7 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.53
6 3 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.71
7 8 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.57
8 1 LUCIANI Elena 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.26
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Serie 2
1 6 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.52
2 4 TARCHI Veronica 1995 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.60
3 3 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 29.90
4 5 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 30.12
5 7 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 30.86
6 2 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.23
7 1 GRIMALDI Francesca 1995 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 32.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 GAMBA Alessia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.96
2 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.18
3 CORTI Elena 1992 ITA Team Insubrika asd 28.30
4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 28.40
5 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.53
6 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.71
7 PARODI Alice 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 29.52
8 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.57
9 TARCHI Veronica 1995 ITA Esseci Nuoto 29.60

10 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 29.90
11 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 30.12
12 LUCIANI Elena 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.26
13 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 30.86
14 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.23
15 GRIMALDI Francesca 1995 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 32.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

GAMBA Alessia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
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